
1 DUMONTIER Alison 93 ASCB 21.90 Gravenchon 03/02/2008

2 VASQUEZ Nathalie 83 UEP 22.80 Vittel 27/01/2008
3 FAGES Gaelle 80 TOAC 23.28 Toulouse 16/12/2007
4 FILS-LYCAON Meredith 90 MAGP 23.44 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
5 CHOVINO Mathilde 92 MAGP 23.72 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
6 TIRBISCH Léa 91 UEP 24.00 Vittel 27/01/2008
7 MONTAGNE Elodie 93 MCM 24.11 Vittel 27/01/2008
8 MALERIAT Laetitia 90 UEP 24.23 Longwy 02/12/2007
9 GEHBAUER Fleuriane 94 UEP 24.25 Vittel 27/01/2008

10 PROME Audrey 93 TOP 24.28 Toulouse 16/12/2007
11 BRIARD Lucille 91 ASCB 24.59 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
12 POINTEVIN Fanny 94 SQCNIC 25.26 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
13 JACQUES Coraline 94 UEP 25.34 Vittel 27/01/2008
14 BAITICHE Chahinese 97 UEP 25.67 Vittel 27/01/2008
15 PETIT Amandine 95 CSG 25.77 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
16 HERGAT Carole 73 UEP 25.86 Vittel 27/01/2008
17 LEBLOND Katie 95 CSG 26.05 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
18 FRAIDERIK Oriane 91 MAGP 26.05 Pointe a Pitre 08/12/2007
19 BOUCHER Celestine 92 CSV 26.14 Vittel 27/01/2008
20 SOBIES Lorene 94 UEP 26.35 Vittel 27/01/2008
21 GAYER Océane 93 SCAF 26.37 Longwy 02/12/2007
22 DIANA Myriam 81 TOP 27.03 Toulouse 16/12/2007
23 LECROART laurence 75 TOP 27.23 Toulouse 16/12/2007
24 PELAGE Arielle 94 MAGP 27.25 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
25 GUENOT Coralie 83 CMSA 27.28 Vittel 27/01/2008
26 COSTES Marianne 83 TOP 27.34 Toulouse 16/12/2007
27 HUSSON Berangere 80 TOP 27.38 Toulouse 16/12/2007
28 LEDARD Maude 83 CSV 27.44 Longwy 02/12/2007
29 BAITICHE Dounia 95 UEP 27.47 Vittel 27/01/2008
30 MONNIER Claire 80 TOP 27.53 Toulouse 16/12/2007
31 BURAUD Noémie 95 MCM 27.54 Vittel 27/01/2008
32 TORSCHER Mailys 96 SCAF 27.59 Longwy 02/12/2007
33 PETIT Marie-Hélène 91 CSG 27.88 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
34 HEN Chloé 93 SCAF 27.89 Longwy 02/12/2007
35 DAMGE Sandrine 93 CSABL 27.98 Longwy 02/12/2007
36 POULAIN Sylvie 59 CSC 28.09 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
37 BLANCHET Marie 91 MAGP 28.10 Pointe a Pitre 08/12/2007
38 PASQUIER Anais 94 HNAP 28.12 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
39 PRADAYROL Solena 85 CSR 28.13 Toulouse 16/12/2007
40 BOTTEY Margane 95 CNP 28.44 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
41 ROCHE Morgann 91 TOP 28.44 Toulouse 16/12/2007
42 PONSOLLE Pascale 76 TOP 28.50 Toulouse 16/12/2007
43 FILS-LYCAON Célia 96 MAGP 28.90 Pointe a Pitre 08/12/2007
44 CLAUDEL Cécile 72 TOP 28.98 Toulouse 16/12/2007
45 COLLARD Marine 85 CSR 29.32 Toulouse 16/12/2007
46 BILLAUX Marine 96 CSG 29.49 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
47 GEOFFROY Karine 85 ECNPM 29.57 Toulouse 16/12/2007
48 HARDY Apolline 93 ASCB 29.68 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
49 TIRBISCH Lise 97 UEP 29.88 Vittel 27/01/2008
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50 GORNOUVEL Elodie 91 CNP 29.94 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
51 LAMY Sylvie 66 MAGP 30.66 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
52 DUMONE Emilia 80 ECNPM 30.67 Toulouse 16/12/2007
53 BERGEN Inès 91 MAGP 30.75 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
54 DURAME Typhaine 95 CSG 30.94 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
55 TAMPIGNY Gwladys 90 CPVR 30.98 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
56 BENARAMA Johanne 96 MCM 31.02 Vittel 27/01/2008
57 LEFEBVRE Marie 94 ASCB 31.42 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
58 CHRISTOPHE Orane 88 CSC 31.66 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
59 CARTIER Dominique 93 MAGP 31.71 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
60 COUSIN Elodie 82 CSG 32.22 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
61 LABONNE Justine 95 CNP 32.31 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
62 PABLON Nathalie 65 UEP 32.39 Longwy 02/12/2007
63 DURAME Myriam 72 CSG 32.45 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
64 BOULAND Lorene 94 MCM 32.61 Vittel 27/01/2008
65 VIES-AURIOLLE Lily 56 TOP 32.77 Toulouse 16/12/2007
66 FOIN-GIRAUDEL Canelle 95 MAGP 34.08 Pointe a Pitre 08/12/2007
67 BEZ Anais 95 MAGP 34.57 Pointe a Pitre 08/12/2007
68 LEBRUN-THAURONT Johanne 96 MAGP 34.66 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
69 DAGNEUX Céline 96 MCM 34.66 Vittel 27/01/2008
70 PAPAZIAN Louise 97 CNP 35.03 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
71 DUBOS Romane 97 CSG 35.26 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
72 POUARAT Astrid 90 MAGP 37.21 Pointe a Pitre 08/12/2007
73 PONSOLLE Julie 95 TOP 38.54 Toulouse 16/12/2007
74 THOMAS Charlotte 95 UEP 38.58 Longwy 02/12/2007
75 PIRUS Elise 94 UEP 38.84 Vittel 27/01/2008
76 LAROSA Larem 98 UEP 38.93 Longwy 02/12/2007
77 GROSJEAN Amélie 98 UEP 39.51 Longwy 02/12/2007
78 RUIZ Elodie 94 UEP 39.64 Longwy 02/12/2007
79 BAITICHE Sihame 99 UEP 41.42 Vittel 27/01/2008
80 RUIZ Mélanie 98 UEP 48.37 Longwy 02/12/2007

1 BAITICHE Chahinese 97 UEP 25.67 Vittel 27/01/2008
2 TIRBISCH Lise 97 UEP 29.88 Vittel 27/01/2008
3 PAPAZIAN Louise 97 CNP 35.03 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
4 DUBOS Romane 97 CSG 35.26 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
5 LAROSA Larem 98 UEP 38.93 Longwy 02/12/2007
6 GROSJEAN Amélie 98 UEP 39.51 Longwy 02/12/2007
7 BAITICHE Sihame 99 UEP 41.42 Vittel 27/01/2008
8 RUIZ Mélanie 98 UEP 48.37 Longwy 02/12/2007
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1 PETIT Amandine 95 CSG 25.77 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
2 LEBLOND Katie 95 CSG 26.05 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
3 BAITICHE Dounia 95 UEP 27.47 Vittel 27/01/2008
4 BURAUD Noémie 95 MCM 27.54 Vittel 27/01/2008
5 TORSCHER Mailys 96 SCAF 27.59 Longwy 02/12/2007
6 BOTTEY Margane 95 CNP 28.44 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
7 FILS-LYCAON Célia 96 MAGP 28.90 Pointe a Pitre 08/12/2007
8 BILLAUX Marine 96 CSG 29.49 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
9 DURAME Typhaine 95 CSG 30.94 Gravenchon 03/02/2008

10 BENARAMA Johanne 96 MCM 31.02 Vittel 27/01/2008
11 LABONNE Justine 95 CNP 32.31 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
12 FOIN-GIRAUDEL Canelle 95 MAGP 34.08 Pointe a Pitre 08/12/2007
13 BEZ Anais 95 MAGP 34.57 Pointe a Pitre 08/12/2007
14 LEBRUN-THAURONT Johanne 96 MAGP 34.66 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
14 DAGNEUX Céline 96 MCM 34.66 Vittel 27/01/2008
16 PONSOLLE Julie 95 TOP 38.54 Toulouse 16/12/2007
17 THOMAS Charlotte 95 UEP 38.58 Longwy 02/12/2007

1 DUMONTIER Alison 93 ASCB 21.90 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
2 MONTAGNE Elodie 93 MCM 24.11 Vittel 27/01/2008
3 GEHBAUER Fleuriane 94 UEP 24.25 Vittel 27/01/2008
4 PROME Audrey 93 TOP 24.28 Toulouse 16/12/2007
5 POINTEVIN Fanny 94 SQCNIC 25.26 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
6 JACQUES Coraline 94 UEP 25.34 Vittel 27/01/2008
7 SOBIES Lorene 94 UEP 26.35 Vittel 27/01/2008
9 GAYER Océane 93 SCAF 26.37 Longwy 02/12/2007

10 PELAGE Arielle 94 MAGP 27.25 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
11 HEN Chloé 93 SCAF 27.89 Longwy 02/12/2007
13 DAMGE Sandrine 93 CSABL 27.98 Longwy 02/12/2007
13 PASQUIER Anais 94 HNAP 28.12 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
15 HARDY Apolline 93 ASCB 29.68 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
16 LEFEBVRE Marie 94 ASCB 31.42 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
17 CARTIER Dominique 93 MAGP 31.71 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
18 BOULAND Lorene 94 MCM 32.61 Vittel 27/01/2008
19 PIRUS Elise 94 UEP 38.84 Vittel 27/01/2008
21 RUIZ Elodie 94 UEP 39.64 Longwy 02/12/2007

1 CHOVINO Mathilde 92 MAGP 23.72 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
2 TIRBISCH Léa 91 UEP 24.00 Vittel 27/01/2008
3 BRIARD Lucille 91 ASCB 24.59 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
4 FRAIDERIK Oriane 91 MAGP 26.05 Pointe a Pitre 08/12/2007
5 BOUCHER Celestine 92 CSV 26.14 Vittel 27/01/2008
6 PETIT Marie-Hélène 91 CSG 27.88 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
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7 BLANCHET Marie 91 MAGP 28.10 Pointe a Pitre 08/12/2007
8 ROCHE Morgann 91 TOP 28.44 Toulouse 16/12/2007
9 GORNOUVEL Elodie 91 CNP 29.94 Gravenchon 03/02/2008

10 BERGEN Inès 91 MAGP 30.75 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007

1 VASQUEZ Nathalie 83 UEP 22.80 Vittel 27/01/2008
2 FAGES Gaelle 80 TOAC 23.28 Toulouse 16/12/2007
3 FILS-LYCAON Meredith 90 MAGP 23.44 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
4 MALERIAT Laetitia 90 UEP 24.23 Longwy 02/12/2007
5 DIANA Myriam 81 TOP 27.03 Toulouse 16/12/2007
6 LECROART laurence 75 TOP 27.23 Toulouse 16/12/2007
7 GUENOT Coralie 83 CMSA 27.28 Vittel 27/01/2008
8 COSTES Marianne 83 TOP 27.34 Toulouse 16/12/2007
9 HUSSON Berangere 80 TOP 27.38 Toulouse 16/12/2007

10 LEDARD Maude 83 CSV 27.44 Longwy 02/12/2007
11 MONNIER Claire 80 TOP 27.53 Toulouse 16/12/2007
12 PRADAYROL Solena 85 CSR 28.13 Toulouse 16/12/2007
13 PONSOLLE Pascale 76 TOP 28.50 Toulouse 16/12/2007
14 COLLARD Marine 85 CSR 29.32 Toulouse 16/12/2007
15 GEOFFROY Karine 85 ECNPM 29.57 Toulouse 16/12/2007
16 DUMONE Emilia 80 ECNPM 30.67 Toulouse 16/12/2007
17 TAMPIGNY Gwladys 90 CPVR 30.98 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
18 CHRISTOPHE Orane 88 CSC 31.66 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
19 COUSIN Elodie 82 CSG 32.22 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
20 POUARAT Astrid 90 MAGP 37.21 Pointe a Pitre 08/12/2007

1 HERGAT Carole 73 UEP 25.86 Vittel 27/01/2008
2 POULAIN Sylvie 59 CSC 28.09 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
3 CLAUDEL Cécile 72 TOP 28.98 Toulouse 16/12/2007
4 LAMY Sylvie 66 MAGP 30.66 Pointe a Pitre 11/11/2007
5 PABLON Nathalie 65 UEP 32.39 Longwy 02/12/2007
6 DURAME Myriam 72 CSG 32.45 Gravenchon 03/02/2008
7 VIES-AURIOLLE Lily 56 TOP 32.77 Toulouse 16/12/2007
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